
County Name

Vehicle Type Desc

AUTOS &
PICKUPS

HEAVY
TRUCKS MOTORCYCLE BUS TOOLS VESSEL

VEHICLE
TRAILER

TRAVEL
TRAILER MOBILE HOME Grand Total

Grand Total

ALACHUA

BAKER

BAY

BRADFORD

BREVARD

BROWARD

CALHOUN

CHARLOTTE

CITRUS

CLAY

COLLIER

COLUMBIA

DESOTO

DIXIE

DUVAL

ESCAMBIA

FLAGLER

FRANKLIN

GADSDEN

GILCHRIST

GLADES

GULF

HAMILTON

HARDEE

HENDRY

HERNANDO

HIGHLANDS

HILLSBOROUGH

HOLMES

INDIAN RIVER

JACKSON

JEFFERSON

LAFAYETTE

LAKE

LEE

LEON

LEVY

LIBERTY

MADISON

MANATEE

MARION

MARTIN

MIAMI-DADE

MONROE

NASSAU

OKALOOSA

OKEECHOBEE

ORANGE

OSCEOLA

PALM BEACH

PASCO

PINELLAS

POLK

PUTNAM

SANTA ROSA

SARASOTA

SEMINOLE

ST JOHNS

ST LUCIE

SUMTER

SUWANNEE

21,985

601,772

14,994

37,340

120,691

52,086

671,000

18,104

33,457

71,123

153,266

370,200

331,594

455,874

528,014

245,046

105,871

848,458

987,830

631,725

1,393,770

398,664

1,458,885

55,990

260,042

134,702

146,315

2,335,268

207,629

481,318

463,759

27,101

11,201

74,192

293,071

876,270

472,103

12,318

22,697

64,883

197,250

27,274

1,399,810

138,949

238,646

57,548

34,427

18,434

24,956

16,013

31,933

60,145

18,088

147,774

335,081

949,656

26,581

45,818

94,601

465,629

250,832

233,928

258,316

19,030

1,917,465

703,072

38,294

238,707

38,026

258,843

23,775,734

113

77,351

6,602

4,290

7,031

4,784

34,736

2,458

5,187

14,011

9,574

14,061

12,324

6,595

29,186

10,466

15,299

79,222

52,654

46,224

19,657

13,223

23,015

6,435

8,118

10,927

6,005

13,643

7,874

39,733

32,123

4,804

1,501

11,634

13,440

39,988

35,373

1,542

2,473

7,821

9,117

3,493

50,095

17,944

18,346

6,994

3,781

3,248

1,867

2,171

5,227

7,007

1,325

4,406

11,551

23,921

4,182

6,458

13,273

11,725

12,707

21,004

15,916

2,216

20,721

24,455

4,879

13,319

4,712

12,801

1,070,358

16

9,299

347

629

1,758

1,045

8,487

310

717

1,381

3,553

3,647

3,885

3,324

4,927

4,611

1,905

10,676

8,720

12,382

6,754

3,450

6,430

1,259

4,414

2,618

1,908

6,928

2,091

7,999

5,170

460

173

1,797

2,572

8,305

8,003

228

364

1,043

2,093

521

12,510

2,257

4,001

771

653

357

525

554

642

554

338

1,583

4,468

8,087

599

835

1,684

3,349

4,509

4,860

3,423

307

5,188

8,970

810

3,672

910

2,761

235,376

19,245

34,913

628

7,090

15,421

9,785

71,525

4,022

6,302

12,616

15,398

32,558

28,589

35,754

43,822

33,743

17,061

113,727

71,409

57,834

82,302

27,194

90,314

10,889

28,004

17,007

20,419

141,437

21,600

64,623

38,118

4,436

2,269

13,893

35,960

76,733

55,961

3,240

4,488

11,124

20,906

4,408

119,519

20,635

29,080

9,479

7,397

2,741

4,630

3,211

7,296

8,874

3,489

12,556

36,203

81,710

5,057

8,898

14,791

36,674

27,659

37,230

29,305

4,088

75,138

65,422

7,169

31,773

6,198

29,368

2,132,357

232

33,251

728

2,746

7,543

5,033

29,458

833

3,104

3,206

4,578

13,374

14,785

15,444

23,472

16,466

7,458

29,091

47,445

23,577

39,208

9,542

30,067

3,871

16,178

6,514

26,253

61,044

14,475

19,039

19,963

1,125

1,050

4,523

11,769

46,391

21,775

802

1,295

3,915

9,733

1,939

41,657

8,345

11,291

2,128

1,379

816

2,601

1,396

1,945

2,477

2,350

6,527

16,379

27,708

2,301

2,059

4,201

23,184

11,969

17,442

20,558

1,517

43,616

33,666

2,006

15,767

2,047

9,650

949,277

84

5

12

8

162

7

8

18

26

69

57

99

136

47

54

155

301

96

255

52

262

8

50

50

83

878

94

103

89

4

11

14

441

156

208

4

3

28

46

11

547

35

53

15

71

6

10

5

6

19

26

104

248

6

31

30

103

40

42

33

11

559

222

12

74

7

86

6,595

888

100

295

125

971

55

116

290

211

900

674

938

810

420

203

1,922

2,473

1,140

3,057

828

5,778

143

733

320

286

7,429

324

924

796

114

44

175

1,134

2,329

945

39

67

263

344

164

3,355

331

340

255

65

68

79

33

58

220

38

207

1,083

2,405

66

127

245

1,050

362

460

326

69

5,562

1,186

115

384

185

956

58,397

14

8,134

269

845

2,989

1,351

37,499

335

578

1,506

4,471

11,477

9,853

12,441

15,754

7,948

3,250

19,571

30,539

19,872

32,440

10,914

29,020

1,431

8,858

4,247

8,947

65,525

5,977

15,716

11,528

498

137

1,969

5,058

23,933

15,099

143

431

1,154

6,412

573

30,582

3,536

8,584

1,005

448

367

495

407

683

1,033

389

7,940

8,884

25,815

639

907

2,441

11,059

8,124

9,311

9,528

351

42,202

27,771

916

7,839

757

7,298

658,017

171

39,038

139

4,279

12,658

5,355

52,409

2,109

3,782

7,762

11,094

28,652

25,823

34,972

35,577

25,481

10,115

69,085

63,434

44,953

98,936

25,618

96,414

7,282

25,494

13,151

12,149

167,553

17,320

42,222

34,265

3,015

1,373

8,075

27,969

75,718

38,227

1,551

2,683

7,087

15,283

3,172

120,185

12,243

18,819

7,735

4,717

1,987

2,774

1,895

3,456

6,470

1,848

10,472

33,304

81,083

3,064

5,523

10,110

34,895

23,244

18,807

19,531

2,089

119,614

52,724

4,493

23,365

4,427

20,048

1,850,367

2,194

398,814

6,281

17,356

72,984

24,600

435,753

7,975

13,663

30,333

104,361

265,462

235,604

346,307

374,330

145,864

50,526

525,009

710,855

425,647

1,111,161

307,843

1,177,585

24,672

168,193

79,868

70,265

1,870,831

137,874

290,959

321,707

12,645

4,643

32,112

194,728

602,717

296,512

4,769

10,893

32,448

133,316

12,993

1,021,360

73,623

148,132

29,166

15,916

8,844

11,975

6,341

12,620

33,491

8,311

104,057

223,105

698,679

10,667

20,980

47,826

343,590

162,218

124,772

159,696

8,382

1,604,865

488,656

17,894

142,514

18,783

175,875

16,814,990
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County Name

Vehicle Type Desc

AUTOS &
PICKUPS

HEAVY
TRUCKS MOTORCYCLE BUS TOOLS VESSEL

VEHICLE
TRAILER

TRAVEL
TRAILER MOBILE HOME Grand Total

SUMTER

SUWANNEE

TAYLOR

UNION

VOLUSIA

WAKULLA

WALTON

WASHINGTON

Z-DHSMV

Z-NO COUNTY

Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE 21,985

601,772

14,994

37,340

120,691

52,086

671,000

18,104

33,457

71,123

113

77,351

6,602

4,290

7,031

4,784

34,736

2,458

5,187

14,011

16

9,299

347

629

1,758

1,045

8,487

310

717

1,381

19,245

34,913

628

7,090

15,421

9,785

71,525

4,022

6,302

12,616

232

33,251

728

2,746

7,543

5,033

29,458

833

3,104

3,206

84

5

12

8

162

7

8

18

888

100

295

125

971

55

116

290

14

8,134

269

845

2,989

1,351

37,499

335

578

1,506

171

39,038

139

4,279

12,658

5,355

52,409

2,109

3,782

7,762

2,194

398,814

6,281

17,356

72,984

24,600

435,753

7,975

13,663

30,333
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